
August 28>September 10, 2019

B
IgROU^

SWi^GE^
(1) BYRON A

DUNAW/iy
SHERIFF 1037

DEPUTY SHERIFF fPATROLI

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

115/2.
$36,757.00

PROMOTION & RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO 1035-DETECTIVE. 116/03, $39563.00
EFFECTIVE 09/16/2019

(2) AUSTIN TV

MCCRACH

LER

EN

SHERIFF 1041

CORPORAL (FT01

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

116/1

$37,650.00

MERIT INCREASE TO 116/2, $38595.00

EFFECTIVE 09/16/2019

(3) KRISHNA MCKE

SMITH

RRIGHAN SHERIFF 1042

TELECOMMUNICATIONS SUPERVISOR

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

114/1

334.150.00

MERIT INCREASE TO 114/2, $35007.00

EFFECTIVE 09/16/2019

(4) TY MITCHELL

PAREDES

JAIL 1055

CORRECTIONS OFFICER

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

110/2

$26,800.00

RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO LABOR POOL, 110/1, $13.S1/HR

EFFECTIVE 09/16/2019

(5) PAMEU

WALKE^
DISTRICT

ATTORNEY

1129

CHIEF PROSECUTOR

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

127/9

$78,516.00

RETIREMENT

EFFECTIVE 09/30/2019

(6) JASMINE ELIZ

ALLEN

i\BETH DISTRICT

ATTORNEY

102

SECRETARY 1

TEMPORARY

PART-TIME

107/(01)

$11.67/HR

SEPARATION, TEMPORARY EMPLOYMENT ENDED 08/16/2019
EFFECTIVE 08/16/2019

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

(15)

(16)

(17)

(18)

(19)

(20)


