



August 28-September 10, 2019

20	EMPROMEE	PERM.	JOBIOES GRIENTION.	TV/FEOT TEMPLOVMENT		LEST ACTIONITAKEN.
(1)	BYRON À	SHERIFF	1037	REGULAR	115/2	PROMOTION & RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO 1035-DETECTIVE, 116/03, \$39563.00
	DUNAWAY		DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL)	FULL-TIME	\$36,757.00	EFFECTIVE 09/16/2019 MERIT INCREASE TO 116/2, \$38595.00
(2)	AUSTIN TYLER	SHERIFF	1041	REGULAR	116/1 \$37,650.00	EFFECTIVE 09/16/2019
	MCCRACKEN		CORPORAL (FTO)	FULL-TIME REGULAR	114/1	MERIT INCREASE TO 114/2, \$35007.00
(3)	KRISTINA MCKERRIGHAN	SHERIFF	1042 TELECOMMUNICATIONS SUPERVISOR	FULL-TIME	\$34,150.00	EFFECTIVE 09/16/2019
	SMITH TY MITCHELL	JAIL	1055	REGULAR	110/2	RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO LABOR POOL, 110/1, \$13.51/HR
(4)	PAREDES	JAIL	CORRECTIONS OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$28,800.00	EFFECTIVE 09/16/2019
(E)	PARELES	DISTRICT	1129	REGULAR	127/9	RETIREMENT
(5)	WALKER	ATTORNEY	CHIEF PROSECUTOR	FULL-TIME	\$78,516.00	EFFECTIVE 09/30/2019
(6)	JASMINE ELIZABETH	DISTRICT	102	TEMPORARY	107/(01)	SEPARATION, TEMPORARY EMPLOYMENT ENDED 08/16/2019
(0)	ALLEN	ATTORNEY	SECRETARY I	PART-TIME	\$11.67/HR	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2019
(7)	- 11gc - 10					
(8)				-		
(9)			_			
(10)	-			·		
(11)		_	<u>.</u>			
(12)						
(13)		<u>.</u>	<u> </u>			
(14)					<u> </u>	
(15)	.					
(16)		·-				
(17)			<u> </u>			
(18)				<u> </u>		
(19)		<u>. </u>				
(20)		 _				
						